Education and Culture DG
Lifelong Learning Programme

Project number 134317-2007-DE-COMENIUS-cmp

Invitation to the fourth project meeting
in Eger (Hungary)
from September 18" - September 21* 2008

AGENDA

Thursday, September 18" 2008

16:00 Pick up by mini bus from Airport

Please send Maria the time schedule of your arrivals and the number of your
group members. The travel time will be about 90 minutes.

Registration and check in the hotel

Accomodation: not yet fixed, but the hotel will be in Eger.

18:30  Meeting of the Executive Committee

19.15 A short walk in the town

20:00 Dinner in the town

Friday, September 19" 2008

9:00 Opening Ceremony by Ute Leoni and the vice-rector
of EKF and the Dean of the Faculty

9:30 Keynote Speech
(Dr. Ernd Kallay, ombudsman of minorities)’

10:30 Coffee break

10.45 Keynote Speech

! Not fixed yet.



11:45
13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00
16:00
17.00
18:00
20:00

9:00

10:00
11:00
12: 30

Dr. Péter Radé: "Educational policies targeting the
underachievement of Roma Students in Central-
Eastern Europe.”
Visit of EKF- Buildings
Lunch at EKF
Plenary Session of TICKLE Group, in the Hotel
Three tools will be presented by one national team
member — one from each country:

Germany

Gyoér

Netherlands

A surprise of the Eger group

Closure of the day

Wine Tasting in a typical Eger cellar with dinner

Saturday September 20"

Continuation of plenary session in the hotel
with formatted*** tools from:

Estonia

France

Sweden

Lunch in the hotel

13:30 — 15:30 Evaluation of Presentations by TICKLE Group

16:00

9:00
11:00

Moderation: Dr. Looss, Bernd Hainmuller

Transport to Szomolya and Noszvaj
Visit of caves, used for different purposes
Dinner in Noszvaj

Sunday February 24"

Bus leaves for Budapest tour
Arrival in Budapest (early leavers quit)
onwards Bus tour through Budapest



